Edgar Filing: SIHLER WILLIAM W DR - Form 4

SIHLER WI	LLIAM W DR											
Form 4												
July 11, 2005	5											
FORM 4 UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION Washington, D.C. 20549								PPROVAL				
							OMB Number:	3235-0287				
Check thi				, B ,	ington, D.C. 2004)				Expires:	January 31,		
if no long		MENT O	F CHAN	GES IN	BENEF	ICIA	LOW	NERSHIP OF		2005		
subject to Section 1				SECUR	ITIES				Estimated average burden hours per			
Form 4 o	r								response	0.5		
Form 5	Filed pu	irsuant to	Section 1	6(a) of the	e Securit	ies E	xchang	e Act of 1934,				
obligation may cont		(a) of the	Public U	tility Hold	ling Con	ipany	y Act of	1935 or Section	1			
See Instru		30(h)	of the In	vestment	Compan	y Ac	t of 194	0				
1(b).												
	, ,											
(Print or Type F	(kesponses)											
1 Name and Δ	ddress of Reporting	Person *	2 1	. N	T: -1	т		5 Relationship of	Reporting Pers	con(s) to		
				Name and Ticker or Trading				5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer				
SIHLER WILLIAM W DR Symbol CURTISS WRIGH					HT COF	T CORP [CW]						
		0.0.1.11. \				u įc	2 ••]	(Checl	k all applicable)		
				f Earliest Transaction				V Director 100 Ourse				
C/O CURTI	SS-WRIGHT		(Month/E 07/08/2	•				X_ Director 10% Owner Officer (give title Other (specify				
CORPORATION, 4 BECKER				505				below)	below)	· • •		
	AD, 3RD FLOO											
	(Street)		1 If Ame	ndment Da	te Origina			6 Individual or Io	int/Group Filin	ur(Check		
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			ndment, Date Original th/Day/Year)				6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing(Check Applicable Line)					
1 ned(won							_X_ Form filed by One Reporting Person					
ROSELANI	D, NJ 07068							Form filed by M Person	lore than One Re	porting		
(City)	(State)	(Zip)										
(City)	(State)	(Zip)	Tabl	e I - Non-D	erivative	Secur	ities Acq	uired, Disposed of	, or Beneficial	ly Owned		
1.Title of	2. Transaction Da			3. 4. Securities Acquired				5. Amount of	6. Ownership			
Security	(Month/Day/Year		ion Date, if Transaction(A) or Disposed of (D) $Cada$ (nate 2 4 and 5)				Securities Beneficially	Form: Direct (D) or	Indirect Beneficial			
(Instr. 3) any (Month/Day/Year)				Code (Instr. 3, 4 and 5) (Instr. 8)				Owned	Indirect (I)	Ownership		
			, j					Following	(Instr. 4)	(Instr. 4)		
						(A)		Reported				
						or		Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4)				
				Code V	Amount	(D)	Price	(2nour o unu 1)				
Common	07/00/0005			A (1)	250		\$	2 (5(D			
Stock	07/08/2005			A <u>(1)</u>	256	А	29.31	3,656	D			
							(2)					

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.

 Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

 (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

Edgar Filing: SIHLER WILLIAM W DR - Form 4

1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	3A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	4. Transacti Code (Instr. 8)	5. orNumber of Derivative Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4, and 5)		ate	Secur	int of rlying	8. Price of Derivative Security (Instr. 5)	
				Code V	(A) (D)	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	Amount or Number of Shares		

Reporting Owners

Reporting Owner Name / Address	Relationships					
r o c c c c c c c c c c	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other		
SIHLER WILLIAM W DR C/O CURTISS-WRIGHT CORPORATION 4 BECKER FARM ROAD, 3RD FLOOR ROSELAND, NJ 07068	Х					
Signatures						
Daul I. Fordanzi through Dower of Attorney f	For Willion	m W				

S

Paul J. Ferdenzi through Power of Attorney for William W Sihler

**Signature of Reporting Person

Explanation of Responses:

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
- Shares were issued pursuant to the Company's 1996 Non-Employee Director Stock Plan under which Mr. Sihler deferred compensation (1) which he earned in 2002.
- Pursuant to plan provisions, price is based on 90.9% of the weighted average of the fair market value of the Company's common shares (2) acquired during calendar year 2002. Price also reflects a 2 for 1 stock split paid on December 17, 2003

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.

2

9. Nt Deriv Secu Bene Own Follo Repo Trans (Insti

Date

07/11/2005